12/8/25

Order #

DF0273086
DF0223700
DF0200418
DF0169533
DF0169535
DF0169537
NJ1494640
DF0282992
DF0282996
DF0283008
DF0283018
DF0282993
DF0283009
DF0290143
DF0262939
DF0295730
DF0295747
DF0300718
DF0277400
DF0223404
DF0217179
DF0290029
DF0273049
DF0187009
DF0265080
DF0165602
DF0299364
DF0289994
DF0282948
DF0256501
DF0243247

SALEM COUNTY

Job Title

(USA) Area Manager - Floor (wm.com)

(USA) Human Resource Office/training Manager
(USA) Senior Manager |, Operations Improvement, Facility
2026 Fall Co-Op: Supply Chain, Logistics, Procurement
2026 Spring Co-Op: Supply Chain, Logistics, Procurement
2026 Summer Intern/Co-Op: Supply Chain, Logistics, Procurement
Assistant Manager

Before and After School Assistant Director

Before and After School Childcare Staff

Before and After School Childcare Staff

Before and After School Program Group Teacher
Before and After School Program Substitute

Before and After School Site Director

Bilingual Store Associate (Spanish)

Blood Bank Supervisor

Cashier

Cashier

CDL Truck Driver

CDL Truck Driver Van OTR Fleet

Certified Home Health Aide, Home Health Visits
Certified Universal Pre-Kindergarten (UPK) Teacher
Checker/Loader IV

CHHA Certified Home Health Aide

CHHA Certified Home Health Aide

Child Care Center Director

CNA: Certified Nursing Assistant - Staffing
Commercial HVAC/R Technician

Community Manager Floater - NE

Cook Supervisor

Customer Service Associate

Customer Service Associate - Temporary

City
Pedricktown
Pedricktown
Pedricktown
DEEPWATER
DEEPWATER
DEEPWATER
Norma
Quinton
Quinton
Salem
Quinton
Quinton
Quinton
Salem

Salem

Carneys Point
Carneys Point

Salem

Salem

Salem

Elmer

Penns Grove
Elmer

Penns Grove
Elmer

Penns Grove
Pennsville
Elmer
Woodstown
Penns Grove
PENNSVILLE

Hours/Wk

20
40

40

40

Req. Exp. Mo.

12
60

36



DF0212802
DF0212691
DF0242809
DF0295743
DF0212780
DF0300711
DF0287933
DF0279423
DF0278698
DF0279621
DF0279578
NJ1494630
NJ1496782
NJ1496784
DF0286736
DF0269091
DF0290192
NJ1494639
DF0186268
DF0245746
DF0246356
DF0249770
DF0160562
DF0157719
DF0295740
DF0187010
DF0169795
DF0266024
DF0264645
DF0225874
DF0157742
DF0282811
DF0217664
DF0242930

Customer Service Associate |

Customer Service Associate |

Dedicated Northeast Van OTR Fleet Driver
Deli Production Team Member

DOE TEACHER

Driver - Van Northeast Regional Fleet
eCom Warehouse Worker

Equipment Rental Specialist

Experienced Tax Professional

Experienced Tax Professional

Experienced Tax Professional

Experienced Tire Technician

Farm Laborer

Farmworker

Financial Analyst Sr

Fleet Mechanic lll

Forklift Operator

General Laborers

GRILL COOK (FULL TIME)

Group Home Behavior Technician

Home Health Aide- Training, CHHA
Hospital Lab Supervisor, Blood Bank
HOUSEKEEPER UTILITY (FULL TIME)
Inventory Specialist

Janitorial Maintenance

Live In CHHA: Certified Home Health Aide
Live In CHHA: Certified Home Health Aide
Local Over-The-Road Driver - Monday-Friday
LPN, Home Care

Maintenance Technician - 83 (Part-Time)
Manager, Automation Engineering
Medical Social Worker (MSW) - Full Time
Nuclear Control Operator (Licensed Reactor Operator Class)
Nuclear Operations Training Instructor Electrical Maintenance

Penns Grove

Salem

Salem

Carneys Point

Penns Grove

Salem

PEDRICKTOWN

Penns Grove 40
ELMER

PENNSVILLE

SALEM

Norma

Elmer 40
Salem 35
Penns Grove

PITTSGROVE

Penns Grove 40
Norma

HANCOCKS BRIDGE

Woodstown 40
Elmer

Salem 40
Woodstown

PENNSVILLE

Carneys Point

Elmer

Penns Grove

Pedricktown

Pennsville

Pennsville 20
PILESGROVE

Woodstown

Hancock's Bridge

Hancock's Bridge

36

24

12

60



DF0240928
DF0291485
DF0283118
DF0219572
DF0179719
DF0132980
DF0200386
DF0139176
DF0295823
DF0295826
DF0254333
DF0228668
DF0198413
DF0204012
DF0204170
DF0204094
DF0271626
DF0225956
DF0138489
DF0203736
DF0283297
DF0286635
DF0262666
DF0156548
DF0286815
DF0298868
DF0286213
DF0290013
DF0217667
DF0266078
DF0169011
DF0256364
DF0254812
DF0277329

Operations Manager - Power & Utilities, Secure Environmental
Pallet Sorting Machine Operator - Multiple Shift Available

Part Time DSP in Alloway, NJ

Part-time Nabisco Merchandiser

PATH 3.0 - Field Interviewer

Pharmacist

Pharmacy Customer Service Associate
Pharmacy Technician / Pharm Tech Apprenticeship
Principal Electrical / I&C Engineer - Nuclear
Principal Mechanical Engineer - Nuclear
Private Duty Nurse (Rn)

Project Assistant

Reactor Services Supervisor, Nuclear
Receptionist

Receptionist

Receptionist

Renovation Manager - MA/NE/PA
Renovation Specialist - 82

Restaurant Seasonal

Retail Sales Associate - Part Time

Retail Stocking Associate

RN/LPN Pediatric Homecare

Safety and QA Special Project Manager
School Bus Driver

Security Officer - Bank Patrol Unarmed
Security Officer - Patrol Unarmed

Selector Il

Selector IlI

Senior Manager Corporate Oversight - Plant Reliability
Senior Manager Fleet Outage Excellence - Nuclear
Senior Process Engineer

Senior Service Associate M-F 8am-5pm
Shift Manager NJ

Site Manager

Deepwater
Pedricktown
Alloway
Pennsville

Salem
PENNSVILLE
PENNSVILLE
PENNSVILLE
Hancock's Bridge
Hancock's Bridge
Quinton
Pilesgrove
Hancock's Bridge
ELMER
PENNSVILLE
SALEM

Elmer

Elmer

Pennsville
Pennsville
Pennsville

Salem

Penns Grove
PITTSGROVE
Salem
Pedricktown
Penns Grove
Penns Grove
Hancock's Bridge
Hancock's Bridge
Deepwater
Pedricktown
SALEM

Penns Grove

40
40

40

40
40

24
36

60



DF0287702
DF0268249
DF0253821
DF0279729
DF0295739
DF0204772
DF0268184
DF0276027
DF0205921
DF0200187
DF0251224
DF0277402
DF0295659
DF0273026

Sr Procurement Analyst

Sr. Warehouse Associate - For Future Consideration

Stocker

Stocker

Subway Sandwich Artist

Supervisor, Distribution

Territory Sales Manager - Seattle, WA
Therapist

Truck Driver

Truck Driver

Truck Driver on-the-job CDL Training
Truck Driver Refrigerated OTR Fleet
Unarmed Security Officer

Warehouse Associate - Immediately Hiring!

Salem

Penns Grove
Penns Grove
Penns Grove
Carneys Point
Penns Grove
Salem

Salem

Salem
Woodstown
Salem

Salem

Penns Grove
Pedricktown

40
40
40

40
40

24

24



