12/8/25

SALEM COUNTY

Order#	Job Title	City	Hours/Wk	Req. Exp. Mo.
DF0273086	(USA) Area Manager - Floor (wm.com)	Pedricktown		
DF0223700	(USA) Human Resource Office/training Manager	Pedricktown		
DF0200418	(USA) Senior Manager I, Operations Improvement, Facility	Pedricktown		
DF0169533	2026 Fall Co-Op: Supply Chain, Logistics, Procurement	DEEPWATER		
DF0169535	2026 Spring Co-Op: Supply Chain, Logistics, Procurement	DEEPWATER		
DF0169537	2026 Summer Intern/Co-Op: Supply Chain, Logistics, Procurement	DEEPWATER		
NJ1494640	Assistant Manager	Norma		0
DF0282992	Before and After School Assistant Director	Quinton		
DF0282996	Before and After School Childcare Staff	Quinton		
DF0283008	Before and After School Childcare Staff	Salem		
DF0283018	Before and After School Program Group Teacher	Quinton		
DF0282993	Before and After School Program Substitute	Quinton		
DF0283009	Before and After School Site Director	Quinton		
DF0290143	Bilingual Store Associate (Spanish)	Salem	20	12
DF0262939	Blood Bank Supervisor	Salem	40	60
DF0295730	Cashier	Carneys Point		
DF0295747	Cashier	Carneys Point		
DF0300718	CDL Truck Driver	Salem		
DF0277400	CDL Truck Driver Van OTR Fleet	Salem		
DF0223404	Certified Home Health Aide, Home Health Visits	Salem		
DF0217179	Certified Universal Pre-Kindergarten (UPK) Teacher	Elmer		
DF0290029	Checker/Loader IV	Penns Grove	40	
DF0273049	CHHA Certified Home Health Aide	Elmer		
DF0187009	CHHA Certified Home Health Aide	Penns Grove		
DF0265080	Child Care Center Director	Elmer		
DF0165602	CNA: Certified Nursing Assistant - Staffing	Penns Grove		
DF0299364	Commercial HVAC/R Technician	Pennsville		
DF0289994	Community Manager Floater - NE	Elmer	40	36
DF0282948	Cook Supervisor	Woodstown		
DF0256501	Customer Service Associate	Penns Grove		
DF0243247	Customer Service Associate - Temporary	PENNSVILLE		

DF0212802	Customer Service Associate I	Penns Grove		
DF0212691	Customer Service Associate I	Salem		
DF0242809	Dedicated Northeast Van OTR Fleet Driver	Salem		
DF0295743	Deli Production Team Member	Carneys Point		
DF0212780	DOE TEACHER	Penns Grove		
DF0300711	Driver - Van Northeast Regional Fleet	Salem		
DF0287933	eCom Warehouse Worker	PEDRICKTOWN		
DF0279423	Equipment Rental Specialist	Penns Grove	40	36
DF0278698	Experienced Tax Professional	ELMER		
DF0279621	Experienced Tax Professional	PENNSVILLE		
DF0279578	Experienced Tax Professional	SALEM		
NJ1494630	Experienced Tire Technician	Norma		24
NJ1496782	Farm Laborer	Elmer	40	2
NJ1496784	Farmworker	Salem	35	1
DF0286736	Financial Analyst Sr	Penns Grove		
DF0269091	Fleet Mechanic III	PITTSGROVE		
DF0290192	Forklift Operator	Penns Grove	40	
NJ1494639	General Laborers	Norma		0
DF0186268	GRILL COOK (FULL TIME)	HANCOCKS BRIDGE		
DF0245746	Group Home Behavior Technician	Woodstown	40	12
DF0246356	Home Health Aide- Training, CHHA	Elmer		
DF0249770	Hospital Lab Supervisor, Blood Bank	Salem	40	60
DF0160562	HOUSEKEEPER UTILITY (FULL TIME)	Woodstown		
DF0157719	Inventory Specialist	PENNSVILLE		
DF0295740	Janitorial Maintenance	Carneys Point		
DF0187010	Live In CHHA: Certified Home Health Aide	Elmer		
DF0169795	Live In CHHA: Certified Home Health Aide	Penns Grove		
DF0266024	Local Over-The-Road Driver - Monday-Friday	Pedricktown		
DF0264645	LPN, Home Care	Pennsville		
DF0225874	Maintenance Technician - 83 (Part-Time)	Pennsville	20	6
DF0157742	Manager, Automation Engineering	PILESGROVE		
DF0282811	Medical Social Worker (MSW) - Full Time	Woodstown		
DF0217664	Nuclear Control Operator (Licensed Reactor Operator Class)	Hancock's Bridge		
DF0242930	Nuclear Operations Training Instructor Electrical Maintenance	Hancock's Bridge		

DF0240928	Operations Manager - Power & Utilities, Secure Environmental	Deepwater		
DF0291485	Pallet Sorting Machine Operator - Multiple Shift Available	Pedricktown		
DF0283118	Part Time DSP in Alloway, NJ	Alloway		
DF0219572	Part-time Nabisco Merchandiser	Pennsville		
DF0179719	PATH 3.0 - Field Interviewer	Salem		
DF0132980	Pharmacist	PENNSVILLE		
DF0200386	Pharmacy Customer Service Associate	PENNSVILLE		
DF0139176	Pharmacy Technician / Pharm Tech Apprenticeship	PENNSVILLE		
DF0295823	Principal Electrical / I&C Engineer - Nuclear	Hancock's Bridge		
DF0295826	Principal Mechanical Engineer - Nuclear	Hancock's Bridge		
DF0254333	Private Duty Nurse (Rn)	Quinton		
DF0228668	Project Assistant	Pilesgrove		
DF0198413	Reactor Services Supervisor, Nuclear	Hancock's Bridge		
DF0204012	Receptionist	ELMER		
DF0204170	Receptionist	PENNSVILLE		
DF0204094	Receptionist	SALEM		
DF0271626	Renovation Manager - MA/NE/PA	Elmer	40	24
DF0225956	Renovation Specialist - 82	Elmer	40	36
DF0138489	Restaurant Seasonal	Pennsville		
DF0203736	Retail Sales Associate - Part Time	Pennsville		
DF0283297	Retail Stocking Associate	Pennsville		
DF0286635	RN/LPN Pediatric Homecare	Salem		
DF0262666	Safety and QA Special Project Manager	Penns Grove	40	60
DF0156548	School Bus Driver	PITTSGROVE		
DF0286815	Security Officer - Bank Patrol Unarmed	Salem		
DF0298868	Security Officer - Patrol Unarmed	Pedricktown		
DF0286213	Selector II	Penns Grove	40	
DF0290013	Selector III	Penns Grove	40	
DF0217667	Senior Manager Corporate Oversight - Plant Reliability	Hancock's Bridge		
DF0266078	Senior Manager Fleet Outage Excellence - Nuclear	Hancock's Bridge		
DF0169011	Senior Process Engineer	Deepwater		
DF0256364	Senior Service Associate M-F 8am-5pm	Pedricktown		
	Shift Manager NJ	SALEM		
DF0277329	Site Manager	Penns Grove		

DF0287702	Sr Procurement Analyst	Salem		
DF0268249	Sr. Warehouse Associate - For Future Consideration	Penns Grove	40	24
DF0253821	Stocker	Penns Grove	40	
DF0279729	Stocker	Penns Grove	40	
DF0295739	Subway Sandwich Artist	Carneys Point		
DF0204772	Supervisor, Distribution	Penns Grove	40	24
DF0268184	Territory Sales Manager - Seattle, WA	Salem	40	
DF0276027	Therapist	Salem		
DF0205921	Truck Driver	Salem		
DF0200187	Truck Driver	Woodstown		
DF0251224	Truck Driver on-the-job CDL Training	Salem		
DF0277402	Truck Driver Refrigerated OTR Fleet	Salem		
DF0295659	Unarmed Security Officer	Penns Grove		
DF0273026	Warehouse Associate - Immediately Hiring!	Pedricktown		